
Friends of the Chair Contact List 

 

Thematic Area/role Country Name Email address 

President-

designate/chair 

Political declaration 

Lao PDR Khonepheng 

Thammavong 

khone.tham@gmail.com  

Vientiane Action Plan Norway Ingunn Vatne,  

Jon-Erik Strømø, 

Vilde Rosén 

ingunn.vatne@mfa.no  

Jon.Erik.Stromo@mfa.no  

viro@mfa.no  

Workplan 

Architecture 2011 

Canada John MacBride JohnEric.Macbride@international.gc.ca  

Reporting Format Belgium Philippe Bronchain Philippe.Bronchain@diplobel.fed.be  

Procedural Matters Ireland James O’Shea, 

Brian McNally 

james.oshea@dfa.ie  

Brian.McNally@dfa.ie  

Universalisation Japan (with 

assistance 

from 

Colombia 

and Chile) 

Chisa Sato, 

Shinji Yamashita  

 

chisa.sato@mofa.go.jp  

shinji.yamashita@mofa.go.jp  

 

Victim Assistance Austria  (with 

assistance 

from Croatia)  

Stephanie Karner  Stephanie.KARNER@bmeia.gv.at  

Stockpile Destruction Germany Jörg-Alexander Albrecht, 

Matthias Mielimonka 

241-1@auswaertiges-amt.de  

pol-1-cd@genf.auswaertiges-amt.de  

MatthiasMielimonka@BMVg.BUND.DE 

 

Clearance Australia 

(with 

assistance 

from 

Slovenia) 

Philip Kimpton Philip.Kimpton@dfat.gov.au  

International 

Cooperation and 

Assistance 

South Africa 

(with 

assistance 

from 

Colombia) 

Siyothula Phakamisa SiyothulaP@dirco.gov.za  

National 

Implementation 

Measures 

New Zealand Lucy Richardson Lucy.Richardson@mfat.govt.nz  

Santiago Conference Chile Luciano Parodi lparodi@minrel.gov.cl  

 


